Version [1.00]                                                                                                                                                                              Page 1 of 2
Remote Status Indicator Panels
The ExGo Remote Status Indicators are available in two
formats, a basic display only with optional key switches or a
manual release version with optional key switch for
automatic/manual mode.
The ExGo extinguishing system detects a fire in the same
manner as a fire alarm system, but in addition to sounding

As our policy is one of constant product improvement the right is therefore reserved to modify product specifications without prior notice.
Version [1.00]                                                                                                                                                                             Page 2 of 2
Order Codes and Options
EX-3020: RSI c/w LCD + LED indicators
EX-3021: RSI c/w LCD + LED indicators with mode select key switch
EX-3030: RSI c/w LCD + LED indicators with manual release button
EX-3031: RSI c/w LCD + LED indicators with MR button and mode select key switch
EXM-002: Semi-flushing bezel for RSI